PF4MNP
FAN COIL
SIZES 018 THRU 060
Product Data
A160199
AIR HANDLER TECHNOLOGY
AT ITS FINEST
The PF4MNP fan coil has proven technology with R--410A

Fig. 4 -- PF4MNP -- Metric
6
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7---9 10 11---12
P F 4 M N P 018 L 00
Brand Product Refrigerant Position Electrical Metering De-
vice Capacity Coil Type Heating
Size
P = Payne F = Fan Coil 4 = R---410A M = Multipoise N = 208/230v,
1ph---60Hz
P=TXV 018 = 18,000
025 = 24,000
030 = 30,000
036 = 36,000
042 = 42,000
048 = 48,000
060 = 60,000
L = Aluminum 00=No Heat
05=05kW
75=7.5kW
08= 08 kW
10=10kW
11=11kW
15=15kW
PHYSICAL DATA
ORDERING NO. NOMINAL COOLING
CAPACITY (Btuh)
DIMENSIONS SHIPPING
WEIGHTHeight Width Depth
PF4MNP018L 18,000 42---11/16 in.
1084mm
14---5/16 in.
363mm
22---1/16 in.
560mm
112 lb
51 kg
PF4MNP025L 24,000 49---5/8 in.
1260mm
17---5/8 in.
447mm
22---1/16 in.
560mm
122 lb
55 kg
PF4MNP030L 30,000 49---5/8 in.
1260mm
17---5/8 in.
447mm
22---1/16 in.
560mm
122 lb
55 kg
PF4MNP036L 36,000 49---5/8 in.
1260mm
17---5/8 in.
447mm
22---1/16 in.
560mm
122 lb
55 kg
PF4MNP042L 42,000 49---5/8 in.
1260mm
21---1/8 in.
536mm
22---1/16 in.
560mm
157 lb
71 kg
PF4MNP048L 48,000 49---5/8 in.
1260mm
21---1/8 in.
536mm